
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $32,461.10
2026-01-01 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_AWH9V5o -$193.44 $32,267.66
2026-01-01 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_yXHEJmm $500.00 $32,767.66
2026-01-02 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_V0H8Adn $100.00 $32,867.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Ellie	Gelchinsky txn_8rHV4wR $50.00 $32,917.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHaJBw $30.00 $32,947.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_lZHAP9m $10.00 $32,957.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_lZHAPWL $10.00 $32,967.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHVBvM $30.00 $32,997.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Cara	Leger txn_a8HazAE $100.00 $33,097.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHbNNJ $5.00 $33,102.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_XGH6m4z $20.00 $33,122.66
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_NQHXE7k $100.00 $33,222.66
2026-01-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_4dHNXGz -$106.00 $33,116.66
2026-01-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_MNHa5ly -$201.00 $32,915.66
2026-01-05 TARGET.COM txn_YRHvKqQ -$121.03 $32,794.63
2026-01-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/29	to	1/4 txn_ZeHEEZl -$163.10 $32,631.53
2026-01-05 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_LgHARbM $25.00 $32,656.53
2026-01-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHPoB2 $100.00 $32,756.53
2026-01-05 TARGET.COM txn_NQHXP4B -$105.67 $32,650.86
2026-01-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHPoOe $75.00 $32,725.86
2026-01-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHAR9Z $750.00 $33,475.86
2026-01-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHgWdx $30.00 $33,505.86
2026-01-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHa5Vl $150.00 $33,655.86
2026-01-06 Brooks	Jan	5	2026 txn_WBHggLB -$37.56 $33,618.30
2026-01-06 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_PVHbb9l -$51.00 $33,567.30
2026-01-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH6Qxq $10.00 $33,577.30
2026-01-07 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_brHvmX8 -$375.92 $33,201.38
2026-01-08 Check	to	Worcester	Daycare	Food	Coop txn_evHRKzL -$247.00 $32,954.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_66HpOwP $10.00 $32,964.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_GkHr4LO $5.00 $32,969.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_ZeHEEn4 $50.00 $33,019.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_R2HkoQq $10.00 $33,029.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_wNHxJWJ $20.00 $33,049.38
2026-01-08 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_K9H2ZWw $35.00 $33,084.38
2026-01-09 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_wNHxpgV -$193.44 $32,890.94
2026-01-09 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_wNHxxE6 $30.00 $32,920.94
2026-01-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHNNYV $150.00 $33,070.94
2026-01-09 Brooks	Jan	8	2026 txn_JxH9bGx -$106.41 $32,964.53
2026-01-09 Ingredients	#1 txn_PVHbOGZ -$17.54 $32,946.99
2026-01-09 Ingredients	#2 txn_WBHg2Wd -$104.04 $32,842.95
2026-01-09 ACH	to	Refugees	&	Immigrant	Cult	Emp	MA	Inc txn_GkHrgZ2 -$176.00 $32,666.95
2026-01-09 PRICERITE	BRIDGE	ST	S1 txn_R2HkYQv -$278.66 $32,388.29
2026-01-11 Restaurant	Superstore txn_wNHxMgM -$74.02 $32,314.27
2026-01-12 Instacart txn_5wH4dZ0 -$163.25 $32,151.02
2026-01-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/5	to	1/11 txn_AWH96Go -$101.50 $32,049.52
2026-01-12 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_BZH59g5 $25.00 $32,074.52



2026-01-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHEQ47 $18.00 $32,092.52
2026-01-14 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_9KHLJJw $30.00 $32,122.52

2026-01-14 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_PVHbO2P $25.00 $32,147.52
2026-01-14 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_gnH9mpa $20.00 $32,167.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHrEer $20.00 $32,187.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH9wvo $10.00 $32,197.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Steph txn_XGH6BoL $5.00 $32,202.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_0eH4028 $10.00 $32,212.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHg2dq $50.00 $32,262.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHPM5J $100.00 $32,362.52
2026-01-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHXKpG $15.00 $32,377.52
2026-01-15 Brooks	Jan	11	2026 txn_WBHgnxX -$102.20 $32,275.32
2026-01-15 Shopping	for	neighbors txn_a8Ha74y -$236.11 $32,039.21
2026-01-16 GIRL	SCOUTS	OF	THE	UNITED txn_PVHbmwV -$252.00 $31,787.21
2026-01-16 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4387 txn_JxH9zrL -$335.30 $31,451.91
2026-01-17 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_4dHN48J -$193.44 $31,258.47
2026-01-18 Restaurant	Superstore txn_nEHKqV7 -$121.83 $31,136.64
2026-01-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/12	to	1/18 txn_9KHLB5a -$22.96 $31,113.68
2026-01-19 Meals	for	1/19/26 txn_vgHZpyd -$68.33 $31,045.35
2026-01-19 Meals	for	1/19/26 txn_qkHGAl2 -$23.52 $31,021.83
2026-01-19 WEGMANS	ONLINE	SHOPPING txn_QmH8oP5 -$59.97 $30,961.86
2026-01-19 WEGMANS	ONLINE	SHOPPING txn_OXH90dk -$215.34 $30,746.52
2026-01-19 STAPLES.COM txn_xQH29wK -$54.16 $30,692.36
2026-01-20 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_4dHN4mp $50.00 $30,742.36
2026-01-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHaEgq $50.00 $30,792.36
2026-01-20 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_xQH29gm $20.00 $30,812.36
2026-01-20 ACH	to	Refugees	&	Immigrant	Cult	Emp	MA	Inc txn_wNHxOVG -$100.00 $30,712.36
2026-01-20 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_kWHrZza -$45.73 $30,666.63
2026-01-21 Check	to	Morgan's	International	Shipping txn_brHv90p -$550.00 $30,116.63
2026-01-21 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_R2HkN9q $50.00 $30,166.63
2026-01-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHX0Yd $50.00 $30,216.63
2026-01-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHbmnz $50.00 $30,266.63
2026-01-22 Donation	from	Danielle	Lambert txn_5wH4w28 $30.00 $30,296.63
2026-01-22 Donation	from	Stephen	Oneil txn_nEHKgQl $150.00 $30,446.63
2026-01-23 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_PVHbklZ -$229.84 $30,216.79
2026-01-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHMzWl $10.00 $30,226.79
2026-01-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHEKNz $100.00 $30,326.79
2026-01-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnH9yOA $20.00 $30,346.79
2026-01-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHNl7l $100.00 $30,446.79
2026-01-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHqxoE $750.00 $31,196.79
2026-01-23 ALDI	73073 txn_ZeHEMmk -$115.73 $31,081.06
2026-01-25 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_mAH2Wwp -$256.23 $30,824.83
2026-01-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/19	to	1/25 txn_kWHrvo5 -$100.10 $30,724.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQH2gwQ $20.00 $30,744.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_QmH8amn $25.00 $30,769.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_wNHx0RJ $50.00 $30,819.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Eko	and	Sarah	Bustos	Lopez txn_78H4G5n $100.00 $30,919.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_R2HkAqg $10.00 $30,929.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHaQzK $10.00 $30,939.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_evHPLOW $30.00 $30,969.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_0eH4NNm $15.00 $30,984.73
2026-01-26 Donation	from	Pat	N txn_0eH4Nrm $50.00 $31,034.73
2026-01-27 WS	family	shop txn_GkHre5q -$151.90 $30,882.83
2026-01-27 Brooks	Jan	22	2026 txn_a8HavLE -$87.35 $30,795.48
2026-01-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH9YeB $40.00 $30,835.48
2026-01-27 Donation	from	Greta txn_XGH6g8G $50.00 $30,885.48
2026-01-27 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_EyH2EAM $10.00 $30,895.48
2026-01-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHrYxO $5.00 $30,900.48
2026-01-27 Brooks	Jan	19	2026 txn_qkHGarR -$127.73 $30,772.75
2026-01-27 DOLLAR	TREE txn_NQHXd2P -$7.97 $30,764.78
2026-01-27 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_vgHZxPW -$153.81 $30,610.97
2026-01-28 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_K9H2Vl7 $20.00 $30,630.97



2026-01-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHGevE $50.00 $30,680.97
2026-01-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHVbzb $15.00 $30,695.97
2026-01-28 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_gnH928x $10.00 $30,705.97
2026-01-28 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_V0H8vVM $150.00 $30,855.97
2026-01-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_LgHA4mg $15.00 $30,870.97
2026-01-28 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_lZHAe8Z -$218.90 $30,652.07
2026-01-29 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_ZeHEM6V $25.00 $30,677.07
2026-01-29 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_0eH4Noa $10.00 $30,687.07
2026-01-29 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_PVHb0MQ $15.00 $30,702.07
2026-01-29 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_WBHgNoA $20.00 $30,722.07
2026-01-29 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_wNHx4pR $30.00 $30,752.07
2026-01-30 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_XGH6zKB -$229.84 $30,522.23
2026-01-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78H4LPv $30.00 $30,552.23
2026-01-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH97lZ $30.00 $30,582.23
2026-01-30 PRICE	CHOPPER	#148 txn_0eH4aOX -$79.40 $30,502.83
2026-01-31 ALDI	73073 txn_OXH9yG4 -$67.55 $30,435.28

WITHDRAWN:	$7,023.82.	DEPOSITED:	$4,998.00. $30,435.28

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


